Output Devices ITMO Procurement Manager
NASPO ValuePoint Copier Contract

Nevada Lead State Agreement #3091 Pat Bode
Max Contract Period: 803-737-3224
01/01/2015-12/31/2019
Contract Terms & Conditions pbode@mmo.sc.gov

Page last update: 02/29/2016

Contract Pricing and Participating Addenda (PA)for all Vendors are listed below under their individual contracts.
Please review the SC Participating Addendum for your vendor of choice prior to purchase, as it lists exclusions
specific to the NASPO contract.

This contract covers for copiers and high volume shared multi-function printers, which would be used in place of
a copier. Desktop printers may be purchased through the PCs, Servers, Storage and Peripherals contract.

Equipment leasing shall be through the state term contract, found here.

Canon USA

Hewlett Packard (HP)

Konica Minolta Business Solutions
Ricoh Americas/USA Corporation
Sharp

Toshiba America Business Solutions
Xerox

Canon USA
1 Canon Park, Melville NY 11747
Master Agreement

Contract Manager: Mike Hurley
Phone: (631) 330-2613
Email: mhurley@cusa.canon.com

State Account Executive: Alan Hendessi
Phone: (404) 987-1888
Email: ahendessi@cusa.canon.com

Contract Number: 4400010796

Purchase orders must be issued to the Reseller/Distributor for
Canon copiers. DO NOT send PQO's to Canon

Canon Participating Addendum

Canon Dealer List

Canon Product/Price List

HP Inc
Debra Lee, Public Sector Contract Management Director
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Phone: 847-537-0344
Mobile: 847-922-2977
Fax: 847-572-1336
Email: Debra.lee@hp.com

Account Manager:

Angela Leon
Phone: 803-407-6262
Email: Angela.Leon@hp.com

Inside Sales Representative:

Andrea Haskett

Phone: 855-488-5459

Email: Andrea.Haskett@hp.com

Purchase Order Address: Remittance Address:

HP Inc HP Inc

Attn: Public Sector Sales PO Box 101149

14231 Tandem Blvd Atlanta, GA 30391-1149
Austin, TX 78728

Email: Psorderprocessing@hp.com

Fax: 1-800-825-2329

Contract Number: 4400011092

Master Agreement
SC Participating Addendum
HP Product/Pricing

Konica Minolta Business Solutions

Kristen McKenna

1595 Spring Hill Rd, Ste 410, Vienna VA 22182
Phone: 813-207-8276

Email: kmckenna@kmbs.Konicaminolta.us

Inside Sales Representative :

Phone: 800-697-2519

Fax: 800-853-2729

Email: windorders@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

On-Site Sales Support:
Jeremy Bagenstose
Phone: 386-679-3990
Fax: 703-506-1257

Technical Support:

National Customer Support Center (NCSC)
Phone: 800-456-5664

Fax: 800-967-0410
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Email: ncscsrvc@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Contract Number: 4400010832

Konica Master Agreement and Pricing
Konica Minolta Participating Addendum
Konica Minolta Dealer List

Ricoh USA Corporation

Roger Hosler

5 Dedrick PIl, West Caldwell, NJ 07006
Phone: 561-598-9365

Email: Roger.Hosler@Ricoh-USA.com

For Ricoh Direct Orders:
PO Address:

Ricoh USA, Inc.

70 Valley Stream Pkwy
Malvern PA 19355

Contract Number: 4400010730
Ricoh Master Agreement and Pricing

Ricoh SC Participating Addendum
Ricoh Distributor List

Remittance Address:
Ricoh USA, Inc.

PO Box 532530

Atlanta GA 30353-2530

Sharp Electronics Corporation
Christine Bush

One Sharp Plaza, Box Q, Mahwah, NJ 007495

Phone: 804-519-3703
Fax: 888-757-8449
Email: bushc@sharpsec.com

Sharp PO Address:
Use address above

Contract Number: 4400010833

Sharp Master Agreement and Pricing
Sharp SC Participating Addendum

Sharp Dealers

Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.
Christina Fisher

9470 Irvine Blvd, Irvine CA 92618
Phone: 949-462-6325

Sharp Remittance Address:
Sharp Electronics Corp.
Dept LA 21173

Pasadena CA 91185
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Fax: 949-462-2527

Email: Christina.Fisher@tabs.toshiba.com
Toshiba PO Address: Toshiba Remittance Address:
Use address above, Attn: Operations Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.

(AKA Electronic Imaging Division)
PO Box 402483
Atlanta GA 30384

Contract Number: 4400010872

Toshiba Master Agreement
Toshiba SC Participating Addendum
Toshiba Dealer List

Toshiba Pricing

Xerox Corporation

Gerald Britt
Phone: 804-677-1921
Email: Gerald.Britt@xerox.com
PO's: Email to Gerald Britt Xerox Remittance Address:
Xerox Corporation
PO Box 827598
Philadelphia PA 19182-7598
Technical Support: Network Support:
Jerry McKee Cherone Johnson
Phone: 864-449-8720 Phone 704-551-2065
Email: Jerry.Mckee@xerox.com Email: Cherone.Johnson@xerox.com
Contract Number: 4400010710

Xerox Master Agreement and Pricing
Xerox SC Participating Addendum
Xerox Authorized Providers
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